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"2023    KCPE SUBJECTS ENTRY REPORT - SUBJECT NOMINAL ROLL "

39701064 JAMILO SCHOOL

REGULAR PAPERS,
INDEX NUMBER CANDIDATE NAME SIGN
39701064001 EDWARD BENARD ABEKA
39701064003 CLEMENT JOSEPH AWUOR
39701064004 JASON JAMES ODHIAMBO
39701064005 HONGO LEN ODHIAMBO
39701064006 OCHOLA  BERRYL  ATIENO
39701064007 ONYANGO NUVIAH  ACHIENG
39701064008 AUMA VIVIAN ADHIAMBO
39701064009 AGOSWA RASTARICIA AGIZA
39701064010 OTIENO JOHN OKOTH
39701064011 OCHIENG STEPHANY AKINYI
39701064012 OTIENO RANDY FRANKLINE
39701064013 OWIRA GHAT ADHIAMBO
39701064014 VELERIAN STEPHEN OMONDI
39701064015 OTIENO ACHIENG LIZZY

No of candidates for REGULAR PAPERS,: 14

Principal Name:_____________________

         TSC No:_____________________

Signature & Stamp:__________________

LARGE PRINT
INDEX NUMBER CANDIDATE NAME SIGN
39701064002 OBADHA LEX APONDI

No of candidates for LARGE PRINT: 1

Principal Name:_____________________

         TSC No:_____________________

Signature & Stamp:__________________
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"2023    KCPE SUBJECTS ENTRY REPORT - SUBJECT NOMINAL ROLL "

39701064 JAMILO SCHOOL

CRE
INDEX NUMBER CANDIDATE NAME SIGN
39701064001 EDWARD BENARD ABEKA
39701064002 OBADHA LEX APONDI
39701064003 CLEMENT JOSEPH AWUOR
39701064004 JASON JAMES ODHIAMBO
39701064005 HONGO LEN ODHIAMBO
39701064006 OCHOLA  BERRYL  ATIENO
39701064007 ONYANGO NUVIAH  ACHIENG
39701064008 AUMA VIVIAN ADHIAMBO
39701064009 AGOSWA RASTARICIA AGIZA
39701064010 OTIENO JOHN OKOTH
39701064011 OCHIENG STEPHANY AKINYI
39701064012 OTIENO RANDY FRANKLINE
39701064013 OWIRA GHAT ADHIAMBO
39701064014 VELERIAN STEPHEN OMONDI
39701064015 OTIENO ACHIENG LIZZY

No of candidates for CRE: 15

Principal Name:_____________________

         TSC No:_____________________

Signature & Stamp:__________________


